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Dr. Gordon Schmidt 
Dean and Professor 
 
 
 
 

School of Health 
Professions 

516-686-3939 
516-686-3854 fax 
Riland Center, Room 347 
Email:​Gordon.Schmidt@nyit.edu 

Ms. Tara J. Piechowiak 
Executive Assistant 
tpiechow@nyit.edu 
516-686-3908 
Riland Building, Room 347 

 
Name Department Phone No./Office/Email Contact Person 
Dr. Cheryl Hall 
Interim Chair & Director of 
Clinical Education 

Physical Therapy 
 

516-686-7670 
chall@nyit.edu 
Rm 501, 500 Bldg 

Maria Gerard 
mgerard@nyit.edu 
516-686-7696 

Dr. Rosemary Gallagher 
Admissions Coordinator 

Physical Therapy 
 

516-686-7932 
rgalla01@nyit.edu  
Rm 501, 500 Bldg 

Maria Gerard 
mgerard@nyit.edu 
516-686-7696 

Dr. Mindy Haar 
Director,  Academic 
Management 

Interdisciplinary 
Health Sciences 

516-686-3818 
mhaar@nyit.edu 
Rm 354, Riland Center 

Stella Leandrou 
Sleand01@nyit.edu 
516-686-3803 

Dr. Alex Lopez 
Chair 

Occupational 
Therapy 

516-686-3863 
rhamed@nyit.edu 
Rm 333, Riland Center 

Antha Flood 
Aflood01@nyit.edu 
516-686-1058 

Dr. Kelly Lavin 
Program Director 
Academic Fieldwork Cord. 

Occupational  
Therapy 

516-686-3915 
klavin02@nyit.edu  
Rm 343, Riland Center 

Antha Flood 
Aflood01@nyit.edu 
516-686-1058 

Dr. Zehra Ahmed 
Chair 
 

Physician 
Assistant Studies 

516-686-3871 
zahmed01@nyit.edu  
Rm 377, Riland Center 

Lisa Safon 
lsafon01@nyit.edu 
516-686-4979 

Prof. Yennie Armand 
Clinical Coordinator 

Physician 
Assistant Studies 

516-686-1319 
yarman@nyit.edu 
Rm 363 , Riland Center 

Lisa Safon 
lsafon01@nyit.edu 
516-686-4979 

Prof. Corri Wolf 
Academic Coordinator 

Physician 
Assistant Studies 

516-686-1248 
cwolf01@nyit.edu 
Rm 351, Riland Center 

Lisa Safon 
lsafon01@nyit.edu 
516-686-4979 

Dr. Lisa Sparacino 
Chair 
 

Nursing 516-686-4011 
lsparaci@nyit.edu 
Rm 504, 500 Building  

Helen Marie Pietro 
hmpietro@nyit.edu  
516-686-3739 
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